Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Psychologist
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Speech Therapist

Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem

Teacher Elem

Custodian Elementary

Teacher Elem
Teacher Elem
Teacher Sdc

Teacher Elem

Kids' Corner Site Supvr

Custodian Head Elem

Teacher Elem

Office Manager Elementary

Teacher Sdc
Spec Ed Assist
Teacher Elem
Spec Ed Assist
Spec Ed Assist

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Department

Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay

Total Wages

$121,917
$113,465
$108,027
$105,697
$100,332
$98,281
$93,830
$89,952
$86,803
$86,169
$84,594
$82,408
$79,606
$79,388
$77,891
$73,601
$68,629
$63,672
$60,172
$59,672
$54,792
$53,679
$52,699
$50,392
$41,964
$36,915
$35,344
$35,109
$31,240
$29,083

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,841
$24,802
$23,843
$23,475
$25,288
$16,464
$21,486
$20,841
$23,018
$20,191
$21,704
$13,810
$21,820
$13,296
$18,814
$18,092
$17,234
$10,664
$15,856

$9,993
$14,576
$14,209
$14,978
$13,309

$8,410

$9,639
$11,129

$7,380
$10,391
$10,036



Spec Ed Assist
Transitional Kinder Asst
Spec Ed Assist/Sdc
Teacher Elem

Health Clerk

Media Assistant

Spec Ed Assist / Dis
Instr Assistant /Eia Hrly
Fd Svc Mgr Serv Ktchen/Hr
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Media Assistant Hrly
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Fd Svc Asst | Elem
Playground Supervisor
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Playground Supervisor
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |
Playground Supervisor
Kids' Corner Cntr Asst |

Playground Supervisor

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified
Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Palos Verdes Peninsula Unified

Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay
Lunada Bay

$27,812
$26,756
$24,936
$24,242
$23,582
$23,111
$19,085
$15,887
$13,466
$13,462
$13,184
$10,515
$10,031
$9,762
$7,501
$6,474
$6,426
$4,831
$4,165
$3,826
$3,501
$250

$5,393
$9,078
$4,949
$5,816
$1,151
$8,927
$7,197
$0

$0
$2,621
$0

$0

$0
$1,947
$0

$0
$1,265
$0
$748
$0

$0

$0



